.

FORM DPW-CIA 2/05

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY

ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF March 2016

Date: March 31, 2016

CONTRACTOR: StarCam Builders, Inc.
ADDRESS: 930 McCully Street, Suite 207 Contract No. 63889 [A
City, State ZIP: Honoiulu, HI 96826 DAGS Job No. 62-10-0743
PROJECT TITLE: Keoni Ana Building - Reroof Main Building and Bridge, and Gther Improvements
CONTRACT I;:s%_ﬁwm
[ i SUBMITTAL REGISTER |u/f COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 658,875.00 Lw i W PROJECT SCHEDULE
| LA ALY AEPORTS (+] PAYROLL AFFIDAVI Gfuﬁn B‘
LB~ eppy
MO ESTIMATE CHE
POTMLISSIMATEIEOLST (yooronen AR B/l
{ ]ASNEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPOAT
CHANGE ORDERS ECIALTY / MISC:
Total § 194,377.00 I[ 1 AIR CONDITION ACCEPTANCE [ ] PAINT ACCEPTANCE
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 853,252.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 3EEI% B 241,360.00 61.11% S  118,785.00 % 360,145.00
Retained REDUCED [ X] $ 12,065.00 S 9,119.00 5 21,184.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 229,295.00 $  109,666.00 $ 338,961.00
Payments to Date $  190,988.00 < $  52,499.00 < § 243,487.00 7
Payments Now Due $ 38,307.00 < S 57,6700 |§ 95,474.00 | ~
PaymentNo. FINAL[ ] 5
Remarks: For projects siready Accepted and/or
Completed, delete Statement Of Contract Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 2. | cartily that the above bill is correct, just. that paymant has not baen recaived, and all
add.. payrall altidavils have been submitted. are current, of proper deductive exclusions have
[ 1Project Acceptance Date Goen made 10 his requast; and least BI% of our workiorce rasides in Hawas [~ As a
[ 1Project Completion Date preferred contractar, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval forms,
1 Computed and Cheched by
\N\( \ k \ MAY 23 016
1k ndled a # ro|ec] Inspacior or Engnaar Data:
StarCom Builders, Inc.
rM A E 3 ? 0] 6 Nama of Contracior
% Arga Engneer: Archeect \xg{ Date
Wy 23 e
f,-/i{_ Y 016 Theodore K. Taketa, Presidept and CEQ 9“‘ % w“a
5. Approved & Bmﬁ Chnolor Datret Engnaar Date By signatusn ! Titin YPate

Tha Public Works Adrninistrator canfias thal changa orders have been issued and the work perormed

/f,}m/x MAY 2 3 2016

Fiate Putlic Wora Admnsicator




DPW-CIA 7/06

_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

For the Month of: March 2016

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

Contract No.: 63889

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc.
PROJECT TITLE: Keoni Ana Building - Rercof Main Building and Bridge, & DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0743
o]
@ CONTRACT
e LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
o |ERIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL] 2| RETAINED
StarCom Buildars, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $203,756) $104,680] 51.38%| 50% $5,234|A

SUB-
CONTBACT
ILICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT BETAINED
Tokunaga Masonry Concrate Repairs/ Lath & HABC-27923 $70,659 $55,950] 79.18%| 5.0% $2,797
K&S Welding Metal Fabrications C-13639 $2,850 $2.850§ 100.00%| 50% $142
Hi-Tec Rooling |Rooting’ Garpeniry/ Sheet |BC-17593 $284,600 $8.5238) 2.00%| 5.0% $426
ISakoda Painting IPalmIng C-32020 $23,810 $16,667] 70.00%| 5.0% $833
Jaina Environmental Group _|Asbestos. Lead C-25548 $18,700 $18,700) 100.00%| 50% $935
|HIS Machanical |Pumbing & ventilation  fABC-24578 $50,550] $32.000] 63.30%| 5.0% $1.600
G4G Electrical Electrical C-33268 $3,950 $1,975] 50.00%] 5.0% $98
Total Retained from Subs $455,119]  $136.680 $6,631|B

I |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

[ $12,065]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

StarCom Builders, Inc.

Nama of Contractor

By Signalure

NOTE:

Columnar telals shall be equal in dollar vatue to that on

the Monthly Estimate Shest

bwlw[ 2010

Checked/Verified by

1l

Initial - Project Inspector or Enginear



DPW-CIA 7/06
CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: March 2016

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 63889

PROJECT TITLE: Keoni Ana Building - Reroof Main Building and Bridge  DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0743
a CHANGE
g ORDER
O LICENSE CHANGE QORDER AMOUNT
C)' PRIME CONTRACTOR |TBADE _N__(__l AMOUNT RETAINED

|StarCom Builders, inc General Contracior ABC-23456 $79,009 $55,135] 69.78%] 50% $2.756]|A

LICENSE | CHANGE ORDERSUB| COMPL | %| BETN
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE IN__O AMOUNT| TO DATEI CMPL %
K&S Welding Metal Fabrications C-13639 $8,087 $8,087| 100.00% 10%
HI-Tec Rocfing Roofing/ Carpentry/ Sheet [BC-17583 $37.576 0.00% 10%
Sakoda Painting Painting C-32020 $6.,168 0.00% 10% $0,
Aina Environmental Group  |Asbesios, Lead C-25546 $10,375 $10.,375] 100.00% 10% $1.037
Slatewide General Coniract. |Framing/ EFS BC-25436 $53.162 $45,188] 85.00%| 10% $4.518
#DIV/ 10% $0
#DIvV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVAOI 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 30
#DIv/o! 10%)| 30
#DIv/0! 10% 50
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O1 10% $0
#DIV/D] 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs §115,368 $63,650 $6,363|B

[

|cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) [ $9,119]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Ch arified by:
StarCom Builders, Inc.
Name of Contractor M
-_——— = Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
- Dll‘ 7/“" 201 :
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monihly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 5 PROJECT TITLE: KEONI ANA BUILDING - RERQOF MAIN BUILDING AND BRIDGE,
AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: March-16 PAGS JOB NO.: 6 2-10-0743 CONTRACT NO.: 63889
CONTRACTOR: STARCOM BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 27557700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

uffi Fund Symbaol unt Ea Retainage mo Due
01 B13-448M $40,323.00 $2,016.00 $38,307.00
Totals: $40,323.00 $2,016.00 $38,307.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3
uffix Eund Symbol mount Earned aina Amount Due
03 B13-448M $63,112.00 $5,945.00 $57,167.00
Totals: $63,112.00 $5,945.00 $57,167.00
Grand Total: $103,435.00 $7,961.00 $95,474.00

? u MAY 2 2 2016
Verified By DATE

(This Section for Administratlve Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 27557700

Cost Code 3AL

— ,
ECEIVE oo, SWV C;i

Verified By
MAY 24 206 ._]

DACS, DIV, OF PUBLIC WORKS
STAFF SERJICES CFFICE




